

BID TABULATION
CITY WIDE STRIPING PLAN
PROJECT NO. ST1813 BID NO. 19,103
BID OPENING 07/17/18 AT 2:00 P.M. AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING

PAY QUANTITIES HOUSTON ST. (51 st ST. TO 79 th ST.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
1	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	43,285	\$	0.20	\$ 8,657.00	\$	0.13	\$ 5,627.05	\$	0.38	\$ 16,448.30	\$	0.39	\$ 16,881.15									
2	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	6	\$	20.00	\$ 120.00	\$	50.00	\$ 300.00	\$	25.00	\$ 150.00	\$	10.00	\$ 60.00									
3	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Words)	EA	0	\$	20.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -									
4	854(A)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (4" Wide)	LF	43,285	\$	0.20	\$ 8,657.00	\$	0.25	\$ 10,821.25	\$	0.25	\$ 10,821.25	\$	0.44	\$ 19,045.40									
5	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Arrows)	EA	6	\$	20.00	\$ 120.00	\$	80.00	\$ 480.00	\$	100.00	\$ 600.00	\$	50.00	\$ 300.00									
Subtotal					\$	17,554.00		Subtotal	\$	17,228.30		Subtotal	\$	28,019.55		36,286.55									
PAY QUANTITIES WASHINGTON ST. (9 th ST. TO 23 rd ST.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
6	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	20,561	\$	0.20	\$ 4,112.20	\$	0.13	\$ 2,672.93	\$	0.38	\$ 7,813.18	\$	0.39	\$ 8,018.79									
7	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	0	\$	20.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -									
8	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Words)	EA	0	\$	20.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -									
9	854(A)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (4" Wide)	LF	20,561	\$	0.20	\$ 4,112.20	\$	0.25	\$ 5,140.25	\$	0.25	\$ 5,140.25	\$	0.44	\$ 9,046.84									
10	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Arrows)	EA	0	\$	20.00	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -	\$	-	\$ -									
Subtotal					\$	8,224.40		Subtotal	\$	7,813.18		Subtotal	\$	12,953.43		17,065.63									
PAY QUANTITIES OMAHA ST. (9 th ST. TO 51 st ST.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
11	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	62,264	\$	0.20	\$ 12,452.80	\$	0.13	\$ 8,094.32	\$	0.38	\$ 23,660.32	\$	0.39	\$ 24,282.96									
12	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	6	\$	20.00	\$ 120.00	\$	50.00	\$ 300.00	\$	25.00	\$ 150.00	\$	10.00	\$ 60.00									
13	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Words)	EA	3	\$	20.00	\$ 60.00	\$	50.00	\$ 150.00	\$	25.00	\$ 75.00	\$	10.00	\$ 30.00									
14	854(A)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (4" Wide)	LF	62,264	\$	0.20	\$ 12,452.80	\$	0.25	\$ 15,566.00	\$	0.25	\$ 15,566.00	\$	0.44	\$ 27,396.16									
15	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Arrows)	EA	9	\$	20.00	\$ 180.00	\$	80.00	\$ 720.00	\$	100.00	\$ 900.00	\$	50.00	\$ 450.00									
Subtotal					\$	25,265.60		Subtotal	\$	24,830.32		Subtotal	\$	40,351.32		52,219.12									
PAY QUANTITIES KENOSHIA ST. (ELAM PL. TO 9 th ST.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
16	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	30,258	\$	0.20	\$ 6,051.60	\$	0.13	\$ 3,933.54	\$	0.38	\$ 11,498.04	\$	0.39	\$ 11,800.62									
17	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	39	\$	20.00	\$ 780.00	\$	50.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$	25.00	\$ 975.00	\$	10.00	\$ 390.00									
18	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Words)	EA	6	\$	20.00	\$ 120.00	\$	50.00	\$ 300.00	\$	25.00	\$ 150.00	\$	10.00	\$ 60.00									
19	854(A)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (4" Wide)	LF	30,258	\$	0.20	\$ 6,051.60	\$	0.25	\$ 7,564.50	\$	0.25	\$ 7,564.50	\$	0.44	\$ 13,313.52									
20	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Arrows)	EA	45	\$	20.00	\$ 900.00	\$	80.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$	100.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$	50.00	\$ 2,250.00									
Subtotal					\$	13,903.20		Subtotal	\$	17,348.04		Subtotal	\$	24,687.54		27,814.14									
PAY QUANTITIES KENOSHIA ST. (23 rd ST. TO 37 th ST.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
21	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	29,865	\$	0.20	\$ 5,973.00	\$	0.13	\$ 3,882.45	\$	0.38	\$ 11,348.70	\$	0.39	\$ 11,647.35									
22	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	38	\$	20.00	\$ 760.00	\$	50.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$	25.00	\$ 950.00	\$	10.00	\$ 380.00									
23	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Words)	EA	3	\$	20.00	\$ 60.00	\$	50.00	\$ 150.00	\$	25.00	\$ 75.00	\$	10.00	\$ 30.00									
24	854(A)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (4" Wide)	LF	29,865	\$	0.20	\$ 5,973.00	\$	0.25	\$ 7,466.25	\$	0.25	\$ 7,466.25	\$	0.44	\$ 13,140.60									
25	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Arrows)	EA	48	\$	20.00	\$ 960.00	\$	80.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$	100.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$	50.00	\$ 2,400.00									
Subtotal					\$	13,726.00		Subtotal	\$	17,238.70		Subtotal	\$	24,639.95		27,597.95									
PAY QUANTITIES ALBANY ST. (OLIVE AVE. TO ASPEN AVE.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
26	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	33,900	\$	0.20	\$ 6,780.00	\$	0.13	\$ 4,407.00	\$	0.38	\$ 12,882.00	\$	0.39	\$ 13,221.00									
27	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	44	\$	20.00	\$ 880.00	\$	50.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$	25.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$	10.00	\$ 440.00									
28	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Words)	EA	4	\$	20.00	\$ 80.00	\$	50.00	\$ 200.00	\$	25.00	\$ 100.00	\$	10.00	\$ 40.00									
29	854(A)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (4" Wide)	LF	33,900	\$	0.20	\$ 6,780.00	\$	0.25	\$ 8,475.00	\$	0.25	\$ 8,475.00	\$	0.44	\$ 14,916.00									
30	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Arrows)	EA	45	\$	20.00	\$ 900.00	\$	80.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$	100.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$	50.00	\$ 2,250.00									
31	854(B)	Traffic Stripe (Paint) (Symbols)	EA	4	\$	40.00	\$ 160.00	\$	500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$	500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$	250.00	\$ 1,000.00									
Subtotal					\$	15,740.00		Subtotal	\$	21,082.00		Subtotal	\$	29,157.00		31,967.00									
PAY QUANTITIES HOUSTON ST. (GARNETT RD. TO ASPEN AVE.)										Engineer's Estimate				Direct Traffic Control, Inc.				Advanced Workzone Services				Action Safety Supply Co., LLC			
Item	Spec #	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Cost	Extension
38	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Traffic Stripe)	LF	41,686	\$	0.20	\$ 8,337.20	\$	0.13	\$ 5,419.18	\$	0.38	\$ 15,840.68	\$	0.39	\$ 16,257.54									
39	857(F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Arrows)	EA	59	\$	20.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$	50.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$	25.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$	10.00	\$ 590.00									